2018 GBUSBA Annua Championship Tournament

Team, Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Davis Four 44 3,061
2 Addicted 2 Bowling 39 2,994
3 Day's Four 13 2,971
4 Nadollny's Four 5 2,948
5 OnTime 60 2,936
6 Long's Four 17 2,912
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,805.00
Team, Team, Scratch, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Shanghi Surprise 72 2,782
2 bennett's Four 61 2,767
3 Dudley's Four 4 2,692
4 Mixed Chocolates 49 2,688
Total prizes awarded in this division: $935.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,740.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Reece, Naomi / Reece, Bobby W 19 1,597
2 Cuneo, Carl E/ Bemini, Raffagle A 16 1,581
3 Ridgley, Arthur L / Brown, James A 48 1,579
4 Parker, Brandon L / Hunter, John W 67 1,569
5 Melucci, Patrick J/ Colston, David G 27 1,556
6 Kelly, Chris / Wheeler, Michael N 24 1,534
6 Kelly, Chris / Kelly, William J 69 1,534
8 Dandridge, Devin A / Reth, Anthony D 49 1,529
9 Mc Connell, Nichele M / Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J 51 1,526
10 Tolson, Kevin A / Pitts, Gerard D 60 1,518
11 Harkleroad, Jeffrey W / Stichberry, Jay H 1 1,512
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,677.50
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Cavallaro/ Mc Gainey 62 1,496
2 Thomas/ Wallace 30 1,441

Prize
$1,000.00
$700.00
$500.00
$300.00
$203.00
$102.00

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$180.00
$105.00

Prize
$700.00
$380.00
$300.00
$250.00
$205.00
$163.50
$163.50
$140.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.50

Prize
$350.00
$250.00

From
Baltimore, MD
Elkridge, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

From
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Joppa, MD

From

Glen Burnie, MD
Perry Hall, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Joppa, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Baltimore, MD
Severn, MD

From
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

Final Prize Listing

Mar 12, 2018 03:29 PM

Page 1 of 3



3
4

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Brawn / Mc Connell
Cavey / Schaden

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Reth, Anthony D
1 Kelly, William J
3 Mc Fadden, Richard L
4 Nalls, Larry L
5 Pine, Matthew
6 Wilson, Adam C
7 Little, Holly J
8 Miller, CharlesR
9 Pietruszka, James
10 Dudley, Zachary
11 White, Keith R
11 Wilson, Paul K
13 Milbourne, Solo D
13 Crenshaw, Douglas J
15 Folder, Shunte D
15 Diehl, Sharon
17 Cuneo, Carl E
18 Monk, Keith E
19 Thomas, Calvin A
20 Walton, Tony
21 Scherr, Justin M
22 Hartman, Pamela J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles, Scratch, Handicapped

Place

Team name

o U WN P

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Booker, Iral
Marshall, Howard H
Dudley, John M
Boykin, William A
Mc Gainey, Hugh P
Brawn, Jake

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing

49
58

$892.50

$3,570.00

Entry
49
23
28

10
14

20
18

36
17
65

60
52
16
36
29
58

12
$2,677.50

Entry
15
32

22
71
49

$892.50

$3,570.00

2018 GBUSBA Annua Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

1,439
1,434

811
810
806
803
799
798
792
791
786
784
784
782
782
776
776
775
773
770
769
768
767

763
762
752
743
738

$168.00
$124.50

Prize
$340.00
$340.00
$230.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$147.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00

$95.00
$95.00
$75.25
$75.25
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00

Prize
$330.00
$219.00
$150.00
$100.00

$60.00
$33.50

Joppa, MD
Ellicott City, MD

From

Joppa, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Nottingham, MD
Baltimore, MD
Sykesville, MD
Baltimore, MD
Dundalk, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Perry Hall, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD

From

Glen Burnie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Randallstown, MD
Essex, MD

Joppa, MD

Final Prize Listing

Mar 12, 2018 03:29 PM

Page 2 of 3



Gr Baltimore USBC
Final Prize Listing
2018 GBUSBA Annua Championship Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Handicap, All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Little, Holly J 54 2,358 $180.00 Baltimore, MD
2 Colston, David G 27 2,328 $125.00 Baltimore, MD
3 Pitts, Gerard D 60 2,322 $110.00 Baltimore, MD
4 Reth, Anthony D 49 2,320 $105.00 Joppa, MD
5 Wilson, Adam C 14 2,313 $100.00 Sykesville, MD
6 Rudlosky, Scott D 21 2,295 $90.00 Hanover, MD
7 Folder, Shunte D 60 2,277 $85.00 Baltimore, MD
8 Nadolny, Jeffrey M 5 2,274 $80.00 Baltimore, MD
9 Kahl, Steven C 9 2,265 $75.00 Baltimore, MD
10 Wheeler, Michael N 24 2,256 $65.00 Baltimore, MD
11 Crenshaw, Douglas J 4 2,248 $60.00 Baltimore, MD
12 Jones, Pamela J 3 2,235 $55.00 Baltimore, MD
13 Wilson, Paul K 17 2,230 $42.50 Baltimore, MD
13 Kidwell, Clifford A 66 2,230 $42.50 Baltimore, MD
15 Dandridge, Devin A 49 2,228 $35.00 Joppa, MD
16 Nalls, Larry L 6 2,227 $30.00 Nottingham, MD
17 Adams, Michael B 40 2,226 $25.00 Baltimore, MD
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,305.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,305.00

All Events, Scratch, All Events, Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Marshall, Howard H 30 2,208 $150.00 Baltimore, MD
2 Dudley, Zachary 4 2,205 $100.00 Baltimore, MD
3 Wallace, Eric C 30 2,166 $75.00 Batimore, MD
4 Boykin, William A 22 2,142 $50.00 Randallstown, MD
5 Mc Gainey, Hugh P 62 2,100 $35.00 Baltimore, MD
6 Brawn, Jake 49 2,097 $25.00 Joppa, MD

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $435.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $435.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12,620.00

Final Prize Listing Mar 12, 2018 03:29 PM Page 3 of 3



