Gr Baltimore USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 GBUSBA Annual Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Davis' Four	44	3,061	\$1,000.00	Baltimore, MD
2	Addicted 2 Bowling	39	2,994	\$700.00	Elkridge, MD
3	Day's Four	13	2,971	\$500.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Nadollny's Four	5	2,948	\$300.00	Baltimore, MD
5	On Time	60	2,936	\$203.00	Baltimore, MD
6	Long's Four	17	2,912	\$102.00	Baltimore, MD

\$2,805.00 Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team, Scratch, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Shanghi Surprise	72	2,782	\$400.00 Baltimore, MD	\$400.00 Baltimo
2	bennett's Four	61	2,767	\$250.00 Baltimore, MD	\$250.00 Baltimo
3	Dudley's Four	4	2,692	\$180.00 Baltimore, MD	\$180.00 Baltimo
4	Mixed Chocolates	49	2,688	\$105.00 Joppa, MD	\$105.00 Joppa, l

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$935.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,740.00

Doubles, Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Reece, Naomi / Reece, Bobby W	19	1,597	\$700.00	Glen Burnie, MD
2	Cuneo, Carl E / Bemini, Raffaele A	16	1,581	\$380.00	Perry Hall, MD
3	Ridgley, Arthur L / Brown, James A	48	1,579	\$300.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Parker, Brandon L / Hunter, John W	67	1,569	\$250.00	Pasadena, MD
5	Melucci, Patrick J / Colston, David G	27	1,556	\$205.00	Baltimore, MD
6	Kelly, Chris / Wheeler, Michael N	24	1,534	\$163.50	Baltimore, MD
6	Kelly, Chris / Kelly, William J	69	1,534	\$163.50	Baltimore, MD
8	Dandridge, Devin A / Reth, Anthony D	49	1,529	\$140.00	Joppa, MD
9	Mc Connell, Nichele M / Shaw-Wesby, Crystal J	51	1,526	\$130.00	Gwynn Oak, MD
10	Tolson, Kevin A / Pitts, Gerard D	60	1,518	\$125.00	Baltimore, MD
11	Harkleroad, Jeffrey W / Stichberry, Jay H	1	1,512	\$120.50	Severn, MD

\$2,677.50 Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles, Scratch, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize From
1	Cavallaro / Mc Gainey	62	1,496	\$350.00 Baltimore, MD
2	Thomas / Wallace	30	1,441	\$250.00 Baltimore, MD

Gr Baltimore USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 GBUSBA Annual Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Brawn / Mc Connell	49	1,439	\$168.00	Joppa, MD
4	Cavey / Schaden	58	1,434	\$124.50	Ellicott City, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$892.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,570.00

Singles, Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Reth, Anthony D	49	811	\$340.00	Joppa, MD
1	Kelly, William J	23	811	\$340.00	Baltimore, MD
3	Mc Fadden, Richard L	28	810	\$230.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Nalls, Larry L	6	806	\$200.00	Nottingham, MD
5	Pine, Matthew	10	803	\$180.00	Baltimore, MD
6	Wilson, Adam C	14	799	\$160.00	Sykesville, MD
7	Little, Holly J	54	798	\$147.00	Baltimore, MD
8	Miller, Charles R	20	792	\$130.00	Dundalk, MD
9	Pietruszka, James	18	791	\$120.00	Baltimore, MD
10	Dudley, Zachary	4	786	\$110.00	Baltimore, MD
11	White, Keith R	36	784	\$95.00	Baltimore, MD
11	Wilson, Paul K	17	784	\$95.00	Baltimore, MD
13	Milbourne, Solo D	65	782	\$75.25	Baltimore, MD
13	Crenshaw, Douglas J	4	782	\$75.25	Baltimore, MD
15	Folder, Shunte D	60	776	\$62.50	Baltimore, MD
15	Diehl, Sharon	52	776	\$62.50	Baltimore, MD
17	Cuneo, Carl E	16	775	\$55.00	Perry Hall, MD
18	Monk, Keith E	36	773	\$50.00	Baltimore, MD
19	Thomas, Calvin A	29	770	\$45.00	Baltimore, MD
20	Walton, Tony	58	769	\$40.00	Ellicott City, MD
21	Scherr, Justin M	8	768	\$35.00	Baltimore, MD
22	Hartman, Pamela J	12	767	\$30.00	Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,677.50

Singles, Singles, Scratch, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Booker, Ira I	15	779	\$330.00	Glen Burnie, MD
2	Marshall, Howard H	32	763	\$219.00	Baltimore, MD
3	Dudley, John M	4	762	\$150.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Boykin, William A	22	752	\$100.00	Randallstown, MD
5	Mc Gainey, Hugh P	71	743	\$60.00	Essex, MD
6	Brawn, Jake	49	738	\$33.50	Joppa, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$892.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,570.00

Gr Baltimore USBC

Final Prize Listing

2018 GBUSBA Annual Championship Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Handicap, All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Little, Holly J	54	2,358	\$180.00	Baltimore, MD
2	Colston, David G	27	2,328	\$125.00	Baltimore, MD
3	Pitts, Gerard D	60	2,322	\$110.00	Baltimore, MD
4	Reth, Anthony D	49	2,320	\$105.00	Joppa, MD
5	Wilson, Adam C	14	2,313	\$100.00	Sykesville, MD
6	Rudlosky, Scott D	21	2,295	\$90.00	Hanover, MD
7	Folder, Shunte D	60	2,277	\$85.00	Baltimore, MD
8	Nadolny, Jeffrey M	5	2,274	\$80.00	Baltimore, MD
9	Kahl, Steven C	9	2,265	\$75.00	Baltimore, MD
10	Wheeler, Michael N	24	2,256	\$65.00	Baltimore, MD
11	Crenshaw, Douglas J	4	2,248	\$60.00	Baltimore, MD
12	Jones, Pamela J	3	2,235	\$55.00	Baltimore, MD
13	Wilson, Paul K	17	2,230	\$42.50	Baltimore, MD
13	Kidwell, Clifford A	66	2,230	\$42.50	Baltimore, MD
15	Dandridge, Devin A	49	2,228	\$35.00	Joppa, MD
16	Nalls, Larry L	6	2,227	\$30.00	Nottingham, MD
17	Adams, Michael B	40	2,226	\$25.00	Baltimore, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,305.00

\$1,305.00

All Events, Scratch, All Events, Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team na	<u>ame</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1 Marshal	, Howard H	30	2,208	\$150.00	Baltimore, MD
2 Dudley,	Zachary	4	2,205	\$100.00	Baltimore, MD
3 Wallace	Eric C	30	2,166	\$75.00	Baltimore, MD
4 Boykin,	William A	22	2,142	\$50.00	Randallstown, MD
5 Mc Gair	ey, Hugh P	62	2,100	\$35.00	Baltimore, MD
6 Brawn, .	ake	49	2,097	\$25.00	Joppa, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$435.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$435.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$12,620.00